Subject: Elenna Rubin Goodman - Settlement Agreement
From: Office of the City Attorney
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing And Directing The City Attorney To Compromise And Settle
The Claim Of Elenna Rubin Goodman In The Amount Of Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Six Dollars And
No Cents ($7,986.00), As A Result Of Bodily Injury And Property Damages Sustained In An Automobile Collision
With A City Vehicle On September 30, 2005 (Fire Service Agency)